
Manufacturer Address Contact Phone Number Email

Old Castle Infrastructure 411 E Frye Rd Christian Day 208-604-3013 christian.day@oldcastle.com

Chandler, AZ 85225

Jensen Precast (Phoenix) 2410 W Broadway Rd Richard Romero 602-268-0228 rromero@jensenprecast.com

Phoenix, AZ 85041

Jensen Precast (Tucson) 4801 E Wyoming St Mike Troan 520-719-6127 mtroan@jensenprecast.com

Tucson, AZ 85706

Olson 3045 S 35th Ave Art Torrez 602-269-6219 QualityControl@Olsonprecast.com

Phoenix, AZ 85009

Rinker 12600 W Northern Ave Alex Bartlow 435-680-8070 alexis.bartlow@rinkerpipe.com

El Mirage, AZ 85335

Procast Products Inc 27417 E 3rd St Mike Reyes 909-577-3336 miker@procastproducts.com

Highland, CA 92346

Howe Precast 7825 E Paloma Ave. Matt Webster 480-988-2073 mwebster@howeprecast.com

Mesa, AZ 85212

Foley Products 1011 S 43rd Ave. Stew Waller 602-524-4249 Stew.Waller@foleyproducts.com

Phoenix, AZ 85009
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